1
Website: www.ereinc.com                  Call toll free: 1-888-287-3732                   Email: sales@ereinc.com
AIR SAM
PLIN
GGILIAN 800i
Ideal for EPA VOC’s Monitoring
Back pressure and flow range well suited for EPA
method monitoring of volatile organic compounds.

environments.
Powerful Low Flow Personal Air Sampling Pump
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
GIL-810-1301-01 Gilian 800i Pump Kit
GIL-910-1301-US Gilian 800i Pump Starter Kit, with Charger
(100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), US Cord
GIL-910-1301-EU Gilian 800i Pump Starter Kit, with Charger
(100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), Euro Cord
GIL-910-1301-UK Gilian 800i Pump Starter Kit, with Charger
(100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), UK Cord
GIL-910-1305-US Gilian 800i Pump 5-pack Kit, with Power
Station (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), US Cord
GIL-910-1305-EK Gilian 800i Pump 5-pack Kit, with Power
Station (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz), UK Cord
GIL-811-0802-01 Single Station Charger (100-240VAC,
50/60Hz), US Cord
GIL-811-0802-02 Single Station Charger (100-240VAC,
50/60Hz), Euro Cord
GIL-811-0802-03 Single Station Charger (100-240VAC,
50/60Hz), UK Cord
GIL-811-0801-01 Five-Unit Power Station (100-240VAC,
50/60Hz), US Cord
GIL-811-0801-02 Five-Unit Power Station (100-240VAC,
50/60Hz), Euro Cord
GIL-811-0801-03 Five-Unit Power Station (100-240VAC,
50/60Hz), UK Cord
GIL-783-0007-01 Battery Pack
GIL-202783 Battery Charging Cover
Performance
Flow Range 200 - 800 cc/min
Constant Flow Control ± 5% of set flow at 200-800 cc/min
Flow Compensation 200cc up to 80 H20 back pressure